Principal
Supervisor Engineer
Project Manager
Engineer
Pre-Professional
Senior Designer
Designer
Technician
Drafter

Bridge Inspector 2
Bridge Inspector 1
Inspector Certified
Inspector

Administrative Assistant

Attachment C-1

Volkert, Inc.

7967 Office Park Blvd
Baton Rouge, LA 70809
225-218-9440
www.volkert.com

2020 Rate Sheet

VOLKERT

$ 259
$ 232
$ 199
$156
$105
$ 133
$109
$107

$78
$129
$116

$95

$75

$83
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