## Attachment C-1

Volkert, Inc.
7967 Office Park Blvd
Baton Rouge, LA 70809
225-218-9440
www.volkert.com

## 2020 Rate Sheet

Principal	\$ 259
Supervisor Engineer	\$ 232
Project Manager	\$ 199
Engineer	\$156
Pre-Professional	\$105
Senior Designer	\$ 133
Designer	\$109
Technician	\$107
Drafter	\$ 78
Bridge Inspector 2	\$ 129
Bridge Inspector 1	\$ 116
Inspector Certified	\$ 95
Inspector	\$ 75
Administrative Assistant	\$ 83